AVS National Championships Show

Ermelo,

(National)

Netherlands
08 Sep 2019, Classic
Pleasure

Position

1st

2nd

Horse Score

Name: SA GIACOMO 18
Colour: Grey

Owner: Mrs.

M.M.C.E. Schure

Name: A.F. 16
TRYOSHKA

Colour: Grey

Owner: K. DE

BLOEME - VAN

SCHAIK

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

!'
0
~+
2.

m 7.00 7.00
m 3.00 3.00
3ra N 6.00
ath T 10.00
R 00 11.00
oth N 8.00
7en A 4.00
sth R 1.00
I s 5.00

POl o oo
m 3.00 3.00
m 6.00 6.00
m 10.00 10.00
m 11.00 11.00
m 8.00 8.00
- 4.00 4.00
m 1.00 1.00
m 5.00 5.00



3rd

4th

5th

Name: AR FAYYIM 14
Colour: White

Owner: Ms. Miriam

van Heiningen

Name: Z.A. AZARRO 12
Colour:

Owner: MW. M.

VERGOES

HOUWENS

Name: MEL YVANHO 10
Colour:

Owner: M.M.C.E.

SCHURE

N
(as
>

7.00
3.00
6.00

10.00
11.00

8.00
4.00
1.00
5.00

7.00
3.00
6.00

10.00
11.00

8.00
4.00
1.00
5.00

7.00
3.00
6.00

10.00
11.00

8.00
4.00
1.00
5.00

7.00
3.00
6.00
10.00
11.00
8.00
4.00
1.00
5.00

7.00
3.00
6.00
10.00
11.00
8.00
4.00
1.00
5.00

7.00
3.00
6.00
10.00
11.00
8.00
4.00
1.00
5.00



6th

7th

8th

Name: E.A.
PASHSHIDA
Colour: White
Owner: comb. G.
Arends en W.
Bartels

Name: JULIA DI MAR
Colour: Bay

Owner: P.A.M.
Bohmer

Name: PALERMO KA
Colour: Bay

Owner: C.
SCHILPEROORT

7.00
3.00
6.00

10.00
11.00

8.00
4.00
1.00
5.00

7.00
3.00
6.00
10.00
11.00
8.00
4.00
1.00
5.00

7.00
3.00
6.00

10.00
11.00

8.00
4.00
1.00
5.00

7.00
3.00
6.00
10.00
11.00
8.00
4.00
1.00
5.00

N
(as
>

7.00
3.00
6.00

10.00
11.00

8.00
4.00
1.00
5.00

7.00
3.00
6.00
10.00
11.00
8.00
4.00
1.00
5.00



9th Name: EROGANT
Colour: Grey
Owner: MONICA VAN
DUYVENBODE

- Name: NIGORA D.C.
Colour: White
Owner: LISA KRANS

- Name: MACASSAR
K.A.
Colour: Grey
Owner: C.L. DE
GRAAF

Judges

P.Z. = Paulette Zorn, NL
A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL

m 7.00 7.00
m 3.00 3.00
3rd 6.00
CO w000 10.00
O 00 11.00
O 800 8.00

4.00 4.00
sth R 1.00
oth N 5.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	AVS National Championships Show (National)
	Judges


