AVS National Championships Show (National)



Ermelo, Netherlands 08 Sep 2019, Classic

Pleasure

Pleasure Position Horse		Score	Detail		
1st	Name: SA GIACOMO	18 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th		P.Z.	A.P.
	Colour: Grey Owner: Mrs.		1st	7.00	7.00
	M.M.C.E. Schure		2nd	3.00	3.00
			3rd	6.00	6.00
			4th	10.00	10.00
			5th	11.00	11.00
			6th	8.00	8.00
			7th	4.00	4.00
			8th	1.00	1.00
			9th	5.00	5.00
2nd	Name: A.F. TRYOSHKA Colour: Grey Owner: K. DE BLOEME - VAN SCHAIK	16		P.Z.	A.P.
			1st	7.00	7.00
			2nd	3.00	3.00
			3rd	6.00	6.00

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10.00

11.00

8.00

4.00

1.00

5.00

10.00

11.00

8.00

4.00

1.00

5.00

3rd	Name: AR FAYYIM Colour: White Owner: Ms. Miriam van Heiningen	14		P.Z.	A.P.
			1st	7.00	7.00
			2nd	3.00	3.00
			3rd	6.00	6.00
			4th	10.00	10.00
			5th	11.00	11.00
			6th	8.00	8.00
			7th	4.00	4.00
			8th	1.00	1.00
			9th	5.00	5.00
4th	Name: Z.A. AZARRO Colour: Owner: MW. M. VERGOES HOUWENS	12		P.Z.	A.P.
			1st	7.00	7.00
			2nd	3.00	3.00
			3rd	6.00	6.00
			4th	10.00	10.00
			5th	11.00	11.00
			6th	8.00	8.00
			7th	4.00	4.00
			8th	1.00	1.00
			9th	5.00	5.00
5th	Name: MEL YVANHO Colour: Owner: M.M.C.E. SCHURE	2nd 3rd 4th		P.Z.	A.P.
			1st	7.00	7.00
			2nd	3.00	3.00
			3rd	6.00	6.00
			4th	10.00	10.00
			5th	11.00	11.00
			6th	8.00	8.00
			7th	4.00	4.00
			8th	1.00	1.00

Name: E.A. PASHSHIDA Colour: White Owner: comb. G. Arends en W. Bartels	8		P.Z.	A.P.
		1st	7.00	7.00
		2nd	3.00	3.00
		3rd	6.00	6.00
		4th	10.00	10.00
		5th	11.00	11.00
		6th	8.00	8.00
		7th	4.00	4.00
		8th	1.00	1.00
		9th	5.00	5.00
Name: JULIA DI MAR Colour: Bay Owner: P.A.M. Bohmer	6		P.Z.	A.P.
		1st	7.00	7.00
		2nd	3.00	3.00
		3rd	6.00	6.00
		4th	10.00	10.00
		5th	11.00	11.00
		6th	8.00	8.00
		7th	4.00	4.00
		8th	1.00	1.00
		9th	5.00	5.00
Name: PALERMO KA Colour: Bay Owner: C. SCHILPEROORT	4		P.Z.	A.P.
		1st	7.00	7.00
		2nd	3.00	3.00
		3rd	6.00	6.00
		4th	10.00	10.00
		5th	11.00	11.00
		6th	8.00	8.00
		7th	4.00	4.00
		8th	1.00	1.00

5.00

5.00

9th

9th	Name: EROGANT	2		P.Z.	A.P.	
	Colour: Grey Owner: MONICA VAN DUYVENBODE		1st	7.00	7.00	
			2nd	3.00	3.00	
			3rd	6.00	6.00	
			4th	10.00	10.00	
			5th	11.00	11.00	
			6th	8.00	8.00	
			7th	4.00	4.00	
			8th	1.00	1.00	
			9th	5.00	5.00	
-	Name: NIGORA D.C. Colour: White Owner: LISA KRANS	0	No detaile	d scorecard available		
-	Name: MACASSAR	0	No detailed scorecard available			
	K.A. Colour: Grey					
	Owner: C.L. DE					
	GRAAF					

Judges

P.Z. = Paulette Zorn, NL

A.P. 🕳 Alicja Poszepczynska, PL